

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

SR 2	22-0619			
Арр	ointment/Resignation	Status:	Filed	
		In control:	Clerk of the Board	
6/28	8/2022			
Reappointments of Sam Sebastian Echeverria as Consumer Member representative, Lori Malone as Family Member representative, and Laura Preston as Consumer Member representative to the Nevada County Mental Health and Substance Use Advisory Board, for three-year terms ending June 30, 2025.				
Behavioral Health/Mental Health Agreements (12), Committees/Commissions (Officers, Misc.) (16)				
1. Staff Report, 2. Roster, 3. Public Notice of Committee Vacancies 5-13-22, 4. Redacted Application - Echeverria, 5. Redacted Application - Malone, 6. Redacted Application - Preston, 7. Recommendation				
Ver.	Action By	Α	ction	Result
1	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	DRS R	eappointed.	Pass
	App 6/28 Rea Fam Nev 30, 2 Beh 1. S Ech Rec	Family Member representative Nevada County Mental Health 30, 2025. Behavioral Health/Mental Heal 1. Staff Report, 2. Roster, 3. P Echeverria, 5. Redacted Applic Recommendation Ver. Action By	Appointment/Resignation Status: In control: 6/28/2022 Reappointments of Sam Sebastian Echeverria Family Member representative, and Laura Prevenda County Mental Health and Substance 30, 2025. Substance 30, 2025. Behavioral Health/Mental Health Agreements 1. Staff Report, 2. Roster, 3. Public Notice of Cecheverria, 5. Redacted Application - Malone, Recommendation Ver. Action By Action By	Appointment/Resignation Status: Filed In control: Clerk of the Board 6/28/2022 Reappointments of Sam Sebastian Echeverria as Consumer Member representative, I Family Member representative, and Laura Preston as Consumer Member representative Nevada County Mental Health and Substance Use Advisory Board, for three-year term 30, 2025. Behavioral Health/Mental Health Agreements (12), Committees/Commissions (Officers 1. Staff Report, 2. Roster, 3. Public Notice of Committee Vacancies 5-13-22, 4. Redact Echeverria, 5. Redacted Application - Malone, 6. Redacted Application - Preston, 7. Recommendation Ver. Action By

Reappointments of Sam Sebastian Echeverria as Consumer Member representative, Lori Malone as Family Member representative, and Laura Preston as Consumer Member representative to the Nevada County Mental Health and Substance Use Advisory Board, for three-year terms ending June 30, 2025.